
공가내역확인서

순번 소속 직급 성명 공가시작일 공가종료일 공가사유 업무대행자

부서명: 기획예산과

1
기획경제국 기
획예산과

지방행정사무
관

권용대
2017-05-25
09:00

2017-05-25
18:00

목민관클럽 제20차 정기포럼 참석

2
기획경제국 기
획예산과

지방행정주사
보

한인성
2017-05-25
09:00

2017-05-25
18:00

목민관클럽 제20차 정기포럼 참석

3
기획경제국 기
획예산과

지방시간선택
제임기제 나급

김종업
2017-05-25
09:00

2017-05-25
17:00

목민관클럽 제20차 정기포럼 참석


